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AGENCY MAILING ADDRESS CITY ZIP PHONE FAX

Region 1 North (former Region 1)

Lake, Heike                                       Partner 

hlake@lcsnw.org

F

C

A

LCSNW 210 W Sprague  Ave Spokane 99201 509-343-5008 509-747-0609

Cash, Aimee                                   Evaluator  

acash@lcsnw.org

F

C

A

LCSNW 210 W Sprague Ave Spokane 99201 509-343-5017 509-747-0609

Region 2 North (former Region 3)

Colacurcio, Laurie                     Supervisor 

lcolacurcio@lcsnw.org  

F

C

A

LCSNW 115 NE 100
th

 St                

Ste 200

Seattle 98125 206-694-5731 206-694-5777

Pearl, Beverly                              Evaluator   

bpearl@lcsnw.org

F

C

A

LCSNW 115 NE 100
th

 St                 

Ste 200

Seattle 98125 206-694-5738 206-694-5777

Region 2 South (former Region 4)

Berliner, Lucy                    Clinical Director 

lucyb@uw.edu

F

C

A

HCSATS 325 9
th

 Ave                

MS 359947

Seattle 98104 206-744-1600 206-744-1614

Savage, Jocelyn                         Manager 

joce@uw.edu                             Evaluator

F

C

A

HCSATS 325 9
th

 Ave                

MS 359947

Seattle 98104 206-744-1685 206-744-1615

Mueser, Laura                       Lead Evaluator 

staunton@uw.edu

F

C

A

HCSATS 325 9
th

 Ave                

MS 359947

Seattle 98104 206-744-1687 206-744-1615

Solomon, Paula                           Evaluator    

psolomon@uw.edu

F

C

A

HCSATS 325 9
th

 Ave                

MS 359947

Seattle 98104 206-744-1676 206-744-1615

Klindt, Diane                 Program Coordinator  

dianek4@uw.edu

F

C

A

HCSATS 325 9
th

 Ave                

MS 359947

Seattle 98104 206-744-1681 206-744-1615

updated Mar 2016

When calling in to Review Teams , please use the FCAP/UW conference line:

Call in number (US/CAN): 206/315-1785  (toll free 800/379-6841)

Participant Passcode:  957189

Host passcode: 9571894

For immediate service during a call dial *0.

If you have difficulty entering your call, please call 1-888-254-3533 (Back up trouble #s: 1-888-569-3848 or 1-719-457-6904).
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